
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00073, Spencer

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15  4.4 Mi S of Spencer IC

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,877

 3,775
 4,130

Clark (17)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,957

 1,917
 2,058

 1,919

 1,858
 2,072

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 5,771 4,441

S DIR - - - - - 2,417 1,940

N DIR - - - - - 3,354 2,501

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3,644 3,669 4,408 3,783 3,799 4,212 3,774

1,731 2,025 2,489 1,908 1,808 1,978 1,892

1,913 1,644 1,919 1,875 1,991 2,234 1,882

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

4,339 3,390 3,146 3,290 3,802 4,074 3,848

2,196 1,755 1,595 1,619 1,790 1,822 1,974

2,143 1,635 1,551 1,671 2,012 2,252 1,874

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

4,261 3,434 3,231 3,278 3,829 4,504 4,104

2,217 1,740 1,647 1,614 1,812 1,990 1,991

2,044 1,694 1,584 1,664 2,017 2,514 2,113

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

4,291 3,639 3,282 3,453 3,765 4,316 4,065

2,273 1,924 1,685 1,666 1,802 2,146 2,148

2,018 1,715 1,597 1,787 1,963 2,170 1,917

31 - - - - - -

4,536 - - - - - -

2,362 - - - - - -

2,174 - - - - - -

MADW 4,214 3,533 3,517 3,451 3,799 4,575 4,046

STDEV 336 141 597 235 26 687 261

DAYFAC 0.92 1.10 1.10 1.12 1.02 0.85 0.96

July 2011
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